
Florida Horse Park CDE and CT
Final Results

NR NAME CLT A CLT B CLT A+B CLT C CLT A+B+C CLT
BEG SINGLE HORSEA

3 Dorr, Cathy 1 51.42 1 51.68 1 103.10 1 9.00 1 112.10 1
TRN SINGLE PONYB

47 Berndl, Leslie 1 43.55 1 48.50 1 92.05 1 0.00 1 92.05 1
34 Stafford, Suzy 2 48.18 2 51.46 2 99.64 2 0.00 2 99.64 2
12 West, Sue 3 71.01 5 67.98 3 138.99 3 6.00 6 144.99 3
50 Burcar-Annis, Amanda 4 60.31 4 86.62 4 146.93 4 0.89 4 147.82 4
15 Wiseman, Cynthia 5 59.95 3 92.05 6 152.00 5 3.00 5 155.00 5
29 Frisbie, Sharron 6 78.14 6 89.15 5 167.29 6 0.00 3 167.29 6

TRN SINGLE HORSEC

49 Annis, Wendy 1 58.71 1 58.29 1 117.00 1 31.14 1 148.14 1
SS PRELIM PONY CHAMPD

45 Batstone Roberts, Sarah 1 58.54 1 59.62 1 118.16 1 0.00 1 118.16 1
1 Riesse, Ben 2 60.47 2 77.74 2 138.21 2 3.00 2 141.21 2

PRELIM  SINGLE PONYE

48 Berndl, Leslie 1 47.42 1 62.06 1 109.48 1 3.00 3 112.48 1
53 Cherry, Karen 2 57.80 2 73.33 3 131.13 3 0.00 1 131.13 2
5 Frye, Debra 3 61.06 4 69.34 2 130.40 2 3.00 4 133.40 3

38 Huguet, Michele 4 61.66 5 77.24 5 138.90 5 0.00 2 138.90 4
56 Freibert, Charles 5 59.13 3 73.88 4 133.01 4 8.50 6 141.51 5
36 Jordan, Kelly 6 63.73 6 79.85 6 143.58 6 5.00 5 148.58 6

PRELIM PAIR PONYF

35 Payne, Melody 1 60.32 1 67.70 1 128.02 1 6.56 1 134.58 1
31 Russell, Kelsey 2 63.29 2 106.57 2 169.86 2 9.00 2 178.86 2

PRELIM SINGLE HORSEG

51 Guinan, Susan 1 62.06 2 66.97 1 129.03 1 4.34 2 133.37 1
52 Kurz, Madeline 2 67.44 4 91.81 2 159.25 2 19.16 4 178.41 2
10 Wallis, Lorri 3 64.03 3 157.35 3 221.38 3 4.72 3 226.10 3

PRELIM PAIR HORSEH

32 Nichols, Ingrid 1 46.38 1 98.69 2 145.07 2 0.00 1 145.07 1
9 Vance, Bob 2 55.72 2 85.45 1 141.17 1 9.30 2 150.47 2

INTER SINGLE VSEI

23 Garner, Jenny 1 55.33 1 77.63 1 132.96 1 0.00 1 132.96 1
INTER SINGLE PONYJ

24 Baughman, Alice 1 58.13 2 66.30 1 124.43 2 0.00 3 124.43 1
33 Williams, Sonia 2 59.07 3 68.04 3 127.11 3 0.00 2 127.11 2
26 Mroz-Blythe, Hilary 3 56.80 1 67.42 2 124.22 1 6.00 4 130.22 3
25 Harmon, Kari 4 63.73 4 70.51 4 134.24 4 0.00 1 134.24 4
16 Wiseman, Cynthia 5 64.00 5 75.30 5 139.30 5 11.35 5 150.65 5

INTER PAIR PONYK

17 Wright, Boots 1 51.07 1 77.66 1 128.73 1 4.28 1 133.01 1
INT SINGLE HORSEL

14 White, Daphne 1 54.53 2 68.95 1 123.48 1 3.00 1 126.48 1
21 Sellars, Lynn 2 53.20 1 80.91 4 134.11 2 5.40 3 139.51 2
8 Van Huis, Susan 3 62.00 4 76.99 3 138.99 4 4.25 2 143.24 3

40 Pratt-Rivers, Cheryl 4 67.53 6 82.89 5 150.42 6 6.00 4 156.42 4
44 Wiedenhues, Ingo 5 62.07 5 75.61 2 137.68 3 19.47 5 157.15 5
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Florida Horse Park CDE and CT
Final Results

NR NAME CLT A CLT B CLT A+B CLT C CLT A+B+C CLT
55 Van Den Hurk, Stephanie 6 61.47 3 87.13 6 148.60 5 23.65 6 172.25 6
7 Giles, Bob 7 71.07 7 94.86 7 165.93 7 27.77 7 193.70 7

NOV ADV SINGLE PONYM

11 Wallis, Lorri 57.40 1 EL 23.63 1

OPEN ADV SINGLE HORSEN

43 Johnson, Michele 1 57.77 1 119.98 1 177.75 1 22.78 1 200.53 1
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